Dates

Descriptions

Dates

Descriptions

Dates

Descriptions

Wednesday, 1 January 2025

CPA CLOSED

Saturday, 1 February 2025

Saturday, 1 March 2025

Thursday, 2 January 2025

CPA CLOSED

Sunday, 2 February 2025

Sunday, 2 March 2025

Friday, 3 January 2025

CPA CLOSED

Monday, 3 February 2025

Monday, 3 March 2025

Saturday, 4 January 2025

Tuesday, 4 February 2025

Tuesday, 4 March 2025

Sunday, 5 January 2025

Wednesday, 5 February 2025

Wednesday, 5 March 2025

Monday, 6 January 2025

CPA CLOSED

Thursday, 6 February 2025

Thursday, 6 March 2025

Tuesday, 7 January 2025

Plat Jour + 1 choix

Friday, 7 February 2025

Friday, 7 March 2025

Wednesday, 8 January 2025

Petite Carte

Saturday, 8 February 2025

Saturday, 8 March 2025

Thursday, 9 January 2025

CLOSED Receptie

Sunday, 9 February 2025

Sunday, 9 March 2025

Friday, 10 January 2025

Kleine Kaart

Monday, 10 February 2025

Monday, 10 March 2025

Saturday, 11 January 2025

Tuesday, 11 February 2025

Tuesday, 11 March 2025

Sunday, 12 January 2025

Wednesday, 12 February 2025

Wednesday, 12 March 2025

Monday, 13 January 2025

Petite Carte

Thursday, 13 February 2025

Thursday, 13 March 2025

Tuesday, 14 January 2025

Kleine Kaart

Friday, 14 February 2025

Menu St Valentin

Friday, 14 March 2025

Wednesday, 15 January 2025

CPA Réception

Saturday, 15 February 2025

Soir St Valentin

Saturday, 15 March 2025

Soir Carte

Thursday, 16 January 2025

Nouvel An 12h

Sunday, 16 February 2025

Friday, 17 January 2025

Petite Carte

Monday, 17 February 2025

Saturday, 18 January 2025

Tuesday, 18 February 2025

Kleine Kaart

Sunday, 16 March 2025

Monday, 17 March 2025

Tuesday, 18 March 2025

Sunday, 19 January 2025

Wednesday, 19 February 2025

New Suggestion

Wednesday, 19 March 2025

Monday, 20 January 2025

Kleine Kaart

Thursday, 20 February 2025

Thursday, 20 March 2025

Tuesday, 21 January 2025

New Suggestion

Friday, 21 February 2025

Friday, 21 March 2025

Wednesday, 22 January 2025

Saturday, 22 February 2025

Saturday, 22 March 2025

Thursday, 23 January 2025

Sunday, 23 February 2025

Sunday, 23 March 2025

Friday, 24 January 2025

Monday, 24 February 2025

Monday, 24 March 2025

Petite Carte

Saturday, 25 January 2025

Tuesday, 25 February 2025

Tuesday, 25 March 2025

New Suggestion

Sunday, 26 January 2025

Wednesday, 26 February 2025

Wednesday, 26 March 2025

Monday, 27 January 2025

Thursday, 27 February 2025

Thursday, 27 March 2025

Tuesday, 28 January 2025

Friday, 28 February 2025

Friday, 28 March 2025

Wednesday, 29 January 2025

Saturday, 29 March 2025

Thursday, 30 January 2025

Sunday, 30 March 2025

Friday, 31 January 2025

Monday, 31 March 2025




Dates

Descriptions

Dates

Descriptions

Dates

Descriptions

Tuesday, 1 April 2025

Thursday, 1 May 2025

CPA CLOSED

Sunday, 1 June 2025

Wednesday, 2 April 2025

Friday, 2 May 2025

CPA CLOSED

Monday, 2 June 2025

Kleine Kaart

Thursday, 3 April 2025

Fruit de Mer ou

Saturday, 3 May 2025

Tuesday, 3 June 2025

New Suggestion

Friday, 4 April 2025

Menu (Midi)

Sunday, 4 May 2025

Wednesday, 4 June 2025

Saturday, 5 April 2025

Monday, 5 May 2025

Thursday, 5 June 2025

Sunday, 6 April 2025

Tuesday, 6 May 2025

Friday, 6 June 2025

Monday, 7 April 2025

Wednesday, 7 May 2025

Saturday, 7 June 2025

Tuesday, 8 April 2025

Thursday, 8 May 2025

Sunday, 8 June 2025

Wednesday, 9 April 2025

Friday, 9 May 2025

Monday, 9 June 2025

CPA CLOSED

Thursday, 10 April 2025

Saturday, 10 May 2025

Tuesday, 10 June 2025

Friday, 11 April 2025

Sunday, 11 May 2025

Wednesday, 11 June 2025

Saturday, 12 April 2025

Monday, 12 May 2025

Thursday, 12 June 2025

Sunday, 13 April 2025

Tuesday, 13 May 2025

Friday, 13 June 2025

Monday, 14 April 2025

Wednesday, 14 May 2025

Saturday, 14 June 2025

Soir Carte

Tuesday, 15 April 2025

Thursday, 15 May 2025

Sunday, 15 June 2025

Wednesday, 16 April 2025

Friday, 16 May 2025

Monday, 16 June 2025

Thursday, 17 April 2025

Saturday, 17 May 2025

Soir Carte

Tuesday, 17 June 2025

Friday, 18 April 2025

Sunday, 18 May 2025

Wednesday, 18 June 2025

Saturday, 19 April 2025

Monday, 19 May 2025

Thursday, 19 June 2025

Sunday, 20 April 2025

Tuesday, 20 May 2025

Friday, 20 June 2025

Monday, 21 April 2025

CPA CLOSED

Wednesday, 21 May 2025

Saturday, 21 June 2025

Tuesday, 22 April 2025

Petite Carte

Thursday, 22 May 2025

Sunday, 22 June 2025

Wednesday, 23 April 2025

New Suggestion

Friday, 23 May 2025

Monday, 23 June 2025

Resto Fermé-Bar

Thursday, 24 April 2025

Saturday, 24 May 2025

Tuesday, 24 June 2025

BBQ Eté

Friday, 25 April 2025

Sunday, 25 May 2025

Wednesday, 25 June 2025

BBQ Eté

Saturday, 26 April 2025

Monday, 26 May 2025

Thursday, 26 June 2025

BBQ Eté

Sunday, 27 April 2025

Tuesday, 27 May 2025

Friday, 27 June 2025

BBQ Eté

Monday, 28 April 2025

Wednesday, 28 May 2025

Buffet Froid

Saturday, 28 June 2025

Tuesday, 29 April 2025

Thursday, 29 May 2025

CPA CLOSED

Sunday, 29 June 2025

Wednesday, 30 April 2025

Friday, 30 May 2025

CPA CLOSED

Monday, 30 June 2025

Saturday, 31 May 2025




Dates

Descriptions

Dates

Descriptions

Dates

Descriptions

Tuesday, 1 July 2025

Friday, 1 August 2025

CPA CLOSED

Monday, 1 September 2025

Wednesday, 2 July 2025

Saturday, 2 August 2025

Tuesday, 2 September 2025

Thursday, 3 July 2025

Sunday, 3 August 2025

Wednesday, 3 September 2025

Friday, 4 July 2025

Monday, 4 August 2025

CPA CLOSED

Thursday, 4 September 2025

Saturday, 5 July 2025

Tuesday, 5 August 2025

CPA CLOSED

Friday, 5 September 2025

Sunday, 6 July 2025

Wednesday, 6 August 2025

CPA CLOSED

Saturday, 6 September 2025

Monday, 7 July 2025

Thursday, 7 August 2025

CPA CLOSED

Sunday, 7 September 2025

Tuesday, 8 July 2025

Friday, 8 August 2025

CPA CLOSED

Monday, 8 September 2025

Wednesday, 9 July 2025

Saturday, 9 August 2025

Tuesday, 9 September 2025

Thursday, 10 July 2025

Sunday, 10 August 2025

Wednesday, 10 September 2025

Friday, 11 July 2025

Monday, 11 August 2025

Plat Jour + 1 choix

Thursday, 11 September 2025

Saturday, 12 July 2025

Tuesday, 12 August 2025

Kleine Kaart

Friday, 12 September 2025

Sunday, 13 July 2025

Wednesday, 13 August 2025

Petite Carte

Saturday, 13 September 2025

Monday, 14 July 2025

Thursday, 14 August 2025

Kleine Kaart

Sunday, 14 September 2025

Tuesday, 15 July 2025

Friday, 15 August 2025

CPA CLOSED

Monday, 15 September 2025

Wednesday, 16 July 2025

Saturday, 16 August 2025

Tuesday, 16 September 2025

Thursday, 17 July 2025

Sunday, 17 August 2025

Wednesday, 17 September 2025

Friday, 18 July 2025

Monday, 18 August 2025

Petite Carte

Thursday, 18 September 2025

Saturday, 19 July 2025

Tuesday, 19 August 2025

New Suggestion

Friday, 19 September 2025

Menu Moules Ou

Sunday, 20 July 2025

Wednesday, 20 August 2025

Saturday, 20 September 2025

Menu Alternatif

Monday, 21 July 2025

Midi Féte Nat.

Thursday, 21 August 2025

Sunday, 21 September 2025

Tuesday, 22 July 2025

Petite Carte

Friday, 22 August 2025

Moules

Monday, 22 September 2025

Wednesday, 23 July 2025

Kleine Kaart

Saturday, 23 August 2025

Tuesday, 23 September 2025

Thursday, 24 July 2025

Petite Carte

Sunday, 24 August 2025

Wednesday, 24 September 2025

Friday, 25 July 2025

CPA CLOSED

Monday, 25 August 2025

Thursday, 25 September 2025

Saturday, 26 July 2025

Tuesday, 26 August 2025

Friday, 26 September 2025

Sunday, 27 July 2025

Wednesday, 27 August 2025

Saturday, 27 September 2025

Monday, 28 July 2025

CPA CLOSED

Thursday, 28 August 2025

Sunday, 28 September 2025

Tuesday, 29 July 2025

CPA CLOSED

Friday, 29 August 2025

Monday, 29 September 2025

Petite Carte

Wednesday, 30 July 2025

CPA CLOSED

Saturday, 30 August 2025

Tuesday, 30 September 2025

New Suggestion

Thursday, 31 July 2025

CPA CLOSED

Sunday, 31 August 2025




Dates

Descriptions

Dates

Descriptions

Dates

Descriptions

Wednesday, 1 October 2025

Saturday, 1 November 2025

Monday, 1 December 2025

Thursday, 2 October 2025

Sunday, 2 November 2025

Tuesday, 2 December 2025

Friday, 3 October 2025

Monday, 3 November 2025

Petite Carte

Wednesday, 3 December 2025

Saturday, 4 October 2025

Tuesday, 4 November 2025

New Suggestion

Thursday, 4 December 2025

Sunday, 5 October 2025

Wednesday, 5 November 2025

Friday, 5 December 2025

Monday, 6 October 2025

Thursday, 6 November 2025

Saturday, 6 December 2025

Tuesday, 7 October 2025

Friday, 7 November 2025

Sunday, 7 December 2025

Wednesday, 8 October 2025

Saturday, 8 November 2025

Monday, 8 December 2025

Thursday, 9 October 2025 Buffet Chaud Sunday, 9 November 2025 Tuesday, 9 December 2025
Friday, 10 October 2025 Monday, 10 November 2025 CPA CLOSED Wednesday, 10 December 2025
Saturday, 11 October 2025 Tuesday, 11 November 2025 CPA CLOSED Thursday, 11 December 2025
Sunday, 12 October 2025 Wednesday, 12 November 2025 Friday, 12 December 2025 Menu Noel ( Soir)
Monday, 13 October 2025 Thursday, 13 November 2025 Saturday, 13 December 2025 |Menu Noel ( Soir)
Tuesday, 14 October 2025 Friday, 14 November 2025 Menu Féte du Ro Sunday, 14 December 2025
Wednesday, 15 October 2025 Saturday, 15 November 2025 Du Gibier (Soir) Monday, 15 December 2025
Thursday, 16 October 2025 Sunday, 16 November 2025 Tuesday, 16 December 2025 Menu Noel
Friday, 17 October 2025 Monday, 17 November 2025 _ Wednesday, 17 December 2025 Menu Noel
Saturday, 18 October 2025 Soir Carte Tuesday, 18 November 2025 Thursday, 18 December 2025 Menu Noel
Sunday, 19 October 2025 Wednesday, 19 November 2025 Friday, 19 December 2025 Menu Noel
Monday, 20 October 2025 _ Thursday, 20 November 2025 Saturday, 20 December 2025
Tuesday, 21 October 2025 Friday, 21 November 2025 Sunday, 21 December 2025
Wednesday, 22 October 2025 Saturday, 22 November 2025 Monday, 22 December 2025 CPA CLOSED
Thursday, 23 October 2025 Sunday, 23 November 2025 Tuesday, 23 December 2025 CPA CLOSED
Friday, 24 October 2025 Monday, 24 November 2025 Wednesday, 24 December 2025 CPA CLOSED
Saturday, 25 October 2025 Tuesday, 25 November 2025 Thursday, 25 December 2025 CPA CLOSED
Sunday, 26 October 2025 Wednesday, 26 November 2025 Friday, 26 December 2025 CPA CLOSED
Monday, 27 October 2025 Thursday, 27 November 2025 Saturday, 27 December 2025
Tuesday, 28 October 2025 Friday, 28 November 2025 Sunday, 28 December 2025
Wednesday, 29 October 2025 Saturday, 29 November 2025 Monday, 29 December 2025 CPA CLOSED
Thursday, 30 October 2025 Sunday, 30 November 2025 Tuesday, 30 December 2025 CPA CLOSED
Friday, 31 October 2025 Wednesday, 31 December 2025 CPA CLOSED




